

FIR No. 01/2019
PS Crime Branch
State v. Raju

04.05.2022

Present: Sh. K.P. Singh, Additional Public Prosecutor for State.
Accused on bail is present.

Matter is listed today for appearance of accused.
Accused has appeared in pursuance of summons issued.

Put up on date fixed i.e. **08.09.2022** for purpose fixed.

(Sanjeev Kumar-II)
Special Judge (NDPS)-02/
Addl. Sessions Judge, Central District,
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
04.05.2022